Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
15th
15th
15th
15th
15th

Fleet
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men

Pro Men

SailNo
BRA-999
DEN-13
AUS-120
BRA-5
USA-05
USA-335
CUR-19
us71
CUR-21
US-285
BEL-29
USA-09
Britt
10

USA-188
USA-089
DOM-
DOM-

Results as of 19:40 on October 24, 2011

Pro Men Fleet

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Wilhelm Schermann
Kurosh Kiani
Sean Obrien
Mattias Pinheiro
Diego Domeniani
Brad Couden
Perry Van der Wolde
Colette Guadagnino
Ivan Etmon
John Cerchio
Christope Waerzeggers
Dave Kashy
Britt Viehman
Reinier Melconchine
Juan Gonzales
William Schnapp
Alex Morales
Rick Randall
Arismendi Gusman Gonzales

Jerson Apolinar Garcia

R1
(3.00)
0.70

2.00

(8.00)
4.00

(DNC)
(7.00)
(DNC)
(DNC)
9.00

6.00

5.00

(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)

R2
0.70
(4.00)
2.00
3.00
(5.00)
(DNC)
6.00
(DNC)
10.00
11.00
7.00
8.00
(DNC)
9.00
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)

R3
0.70
2.00
(3.00)
(9.00)
4.00
(DNC)
7.00
(DNC)
10.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
(DNC)
(DNF)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)

R4
(3.00)
0.70
2.00
(5.00)
4.00
6.00
(DNC)
8.00
9.00
7.00
(DNC)
(DNC)
10.00
(DNC)
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

R5
2.00
(OCS)
0.70
3.00
4.00
5.00
7.00
6.00
9.00
8.00
(DNC)
(DNC)
10.00
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

R6
2.00
3.00
0.70
4.00
(5.00)
7.00
6.00
8.00
11.00
10.00
(DNC)
(DNC)
9.00
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

R7
(OCS)
(OCSs)
(0CS)
0.70
(0CS)
2.00
3.00
4.00
(DNC)
(DNF)
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

RS
0.70
2.00
(4.00)
3.00
5.00
6.00
(DNC)
7.00
(DNC)
(DNC)
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

RO
2.00
0.70
3.00
4.00
5.00
7.00
6.00
8.00
9.00
(DNC)
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

R10
2.00
4.00
3.00
0.70
5.00
7.00
6.00
8.00
9.00
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

R11
2.00
0.70
3.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
6.00
8.00
OCSs
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Total
39.10
59.80
44.40
45.40
66.00
110.00
96.00
120.00
151.00
156.00
186.00
189.00
197.00
219.00
231.00
231.00
231.00
231.00
231.00
231.00

Nett
12.10
13.80
16.40
23.40
35.00
47.00
47.00
57.00
88.00
93.00
123.00
126.00
134.00
156.00
168.00
168.00
168.00
168.00
168.00
168.00



Open Fleet

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet | SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 | R11 | Total | Nett
1st |Open USA-K |RonKern (2.00) |(0.70)|0.70 |0.70 |(3.00) |0.70 |0.70 |0.70 |0.70 |0.70 |0.70 |11.30 |5.60

2nd |Open|DR22 Fraklin Mieses Montan | (5.00) |(5.00) [(6.00) |2.00 |0.70 |3.00 |2.00 |2.00 |2.00 |2.00 |2.00 |31.70 |15.70
3rd | Open|4151 Steve Gottlieb (4.00) |(7.00)|(4.00) |3.00 |(2.00 |2.00 |3.00 [(3.00 |4.00 |3.00 [3.00 |38.00 [23.00
4th | Open|1975 Emmanuel Convert 8.00 |8.00 |(DNC)|4.00 |4.00 |6.00 |7.00 |(DNC)|6.00 |4.00 |(DNC)|86.00 [47.00
5th | Open|USA-X |Sergio Kapul 6.00 |11.00|/7.00 |5.00 |5.00 |5.00 |6.00 |4.00 |(DNC)|(DNC)|(DNC) | 88.00 |49.00
6th | Open|USA-213 | Myles Borash (DNC) |4.00 |5.00 |(OCS)|(DNC)|4.00 |4.00 |DNC |3.00 |DNF |DNC |98.00 [59.00
7th | Open|12 Gus Zuloaga 7.00 |12.00 |(DNC)|6.00 |6.00 |7.00 |(DNC)|(DNC) DNC |DNC |4.00 |107.00|68.00
8th Open | US-111 | Alan Bernau 0.70 |3.00 |[2.00 |(DNC)|(DNC) | (DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |109.70|70.70
9th | Open|D Don Wagner 3.00 |2.00 [3.00 |(DNC)|(DNC)|(DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |112.00|73.00
10th | Open|77 Ahmed Hassouna (DNC) |6.00 |(DNC)|(DNC) DNC |DNC |5.00 |[DNC |5.00 |DNF |DNC |120.0081.00
11th |Open | US-188 |Rony Diaz Arias (DNC) | 9.00 |(DNC) | (DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC 'DNC |DNC |139.00100.00
12th | Open|PUR-364 | Jose Garcia (DNC) | 10.00 | (DNC) | (DNC) |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |140.00|101.00

Juniors - Under 15 Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 3, To count: 9, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet SailNo HelmName R1 | R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 | R10 | R11 | R12 | Total | Nett

1st |Juniors - Under 1 Max Schettewi 0.70/0.70 |(3.00) |(2.00) |(2.00) |2.00 |2.00 |2.00 |0.70 |0.70 |2.00 |2.00 19.80|12.80
15

2nd | Juniors - Under USs3 Jake Schettewi 2.00(/2.00 |0.70 |0.70 |(3.00) |(3.00) | 0.70 |0.70 |2.00 (2.00 |(3.00)|3.00 |22.80|13.80



3rd

4th

5th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15

Juniors - Under
15

Juniors - Under
15

Juniors - Under
15

Fleet

Juniors - Under 17

CUR-23

CUR-
914

CUR-
211

SailNo

ARU-4

Delano Moreno 3.00/(4.00)|2.00 |3.00 |0.70 |0.70 |(DNC)|(DNC) 4.00 4.00 0.70 |0.70 (34.80|18.80
Jean Paul Da Silva De 4.00/3.00 |(DNS)|(DNS) (DNS)|DNF (3.00 [3.00 |3.00 3.00 4.00 |DNC|53.00|35.00
Goes

Oscar Etmon 5.00/5.00 [4.00 |(DNS)| (DNS) (DNS)| 4.00 |4.00 |DNC | DNC|DNC |DNC 64.00|46.00

Juniors - Under 17 Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 3, To count: 9, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmName R1 R2 |R3 | R4 | R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

Ethan Westera 0.70 |0.70 |2.00|0.70|(3.00)  (4.00) (3.00) 0.70 |0.70

R10 | R11 |R12 | Total | Nett
0.70 |2.00 |0.70(18.90|8.90

Juniors - Under 17 | CUR-191 | Jean Patrick Van der Wolde | (2.00) |2.00 |0.70|2.00/2.00 |0.70 |0.70 |2.00 |(3.00)|(3.00)|0.70 |2.00|20.80|12.80

Juniors - Under 17 |CUR-2 | Aron Etmon 3.00 [3.00 3.00/3.00/0.70 |3.00 |(4.00) (4.00) 4.00
Juniors - Under 17 | US-045 | Ludovico Belli (DNC) | (DNC) |5.00 |5.00 | 4.00 [2.00 |2.00 |3.00 |2.00
Juniors - Under 17 | ARU-100 | Rens Grijpma 4.00 |4.00 |4.00|4.00|(5.00)  (5.00) (5.00) 5.00 |5.00

Rank Fleet

Juniors - Under 20 Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 3, To count: 9, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 | R5 R6 | R7 | R8 | R9 | R10

1st | Juniors - Under 20 | PUR-11 | Gabriel Gallardo |0.70 |0.70 |0.70 |(DNS)|0.70|0.70|(2.00)|0.70 |2.00/0.70
2nd | Juniors - Under 20 | 10-A Eduardo Castillo | (DNC) | (DNC) | (DNC)  DNC |2.00(/2.00|0.70 |OCS|0.70|DNC

(5.00) | 4.00 |3.00/39.70|26.70
2.00 |(DNC) |5.00|48.00 30.00
4.00 3.00 |4.00|52.00|37.00

R11 | R12 |Total | Nett
0.70 | (OCS) | 15.60|7.60
DNC | OCS |29.40|20.40



Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Fleet

Techo
293

Techo
293

Techo
293

Techo
293

Techo
293

Techo
293

Techo
293

Techo
293

Rank | Fleet | SailNo
1st |Women|USA-11 | Stacey Stokes | (DNS) |0.70

SailNo
USA-

35

624

USs170

555

uss

us62

ussl1

HelmName

Lucas
Gonzalez

Christopher

Waldo

Raul Lopez

Jonathan
Rudich

Maximo Nores

Charlotte
Samson

Geronimo
Nores

Nicholas
Baleuil

Women Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 3, To count: 9, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

R5
0.70

(5.00)

3.00

2.00

4.00

(7.00)

6.00

8.00

R6
2.00

R1

Sailed: 15, Discards:

R7
0.70

(5.00) | 4.00

3.00

0.70

4.00

6.00

8.00

7.00

(DNF)

2.00

3.00

(7.00)

5.00

6.00

R2

R3 R4 R5

R6

Techo 293 Fleet

R7

R8 | R9 | R10 | R11 | R12 | Total
(DNS) | (DNS) |[DNS | DNS |0.70 | DNS |DNS |DNS |0.70 |DNS |29.10|20.10
2nd | Women | JAM-31 | Beverly Gomez | (DNC) | (DNC) | (DNC) | DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC | DNC DNC  36.00|27.00

3, To count: 12, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

R8
0.70

4.00

(5.00)

2.00

3.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

R9 | R10 | R11
0.70/0.70 |0.70

R12

R13

(4.00)|2.00 |2.00 |(4.00)

5.00 | (6.00) | 2.00 |2.00

3.004.00 |3.00

2.00/2.00 |4.00

4.00/3.00 |(5.00)

6.00/5.00 |6.00

7.00/8.00 |7.00

8.00|7.00 |8.00

www.sailwave.com

0.70

3.00

(5.00)

6.00

7.00

8.00

4.00

0.70

(6.00)

3.00

5.00

7.00

8.00

R14 | R15
0.70 |0.70
(6.00) |2.00
(DNC) | (5.00)
3.00 [3.00
4.00 |(DNF)
5.00 |6.00

(DNC) | (DNC)

R16
3.00

0.70

2.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

8.00

7.00

R17
(4.00)

0.70

3.00

2.00

(6.00)

5.00

(DNC)

(DNC)

R18
3.00

0.70

2.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

(DNC)

DNC

Nett

R19
4.00

0.70

2.00

3.00

5.00

6.00

(DNC)

DNC

Total
32.20

41.20

48.40

50.70

61.00

90.00

108.00

120.00

Nett
20.20

25.20

28.40

30.70

45.00

67.00

81.00

93.00


http://www.sailwave.com/

